Position

Senior Clerk Typist Whs
Senior Clerk Typist Whs
Senior Clerk Typist Whs
Senior Clerk Typist Whs

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Huntington Beach Union High
Huntington Beach Union High
Huntington Beach Union High
Huntington Beach Union High

Department Total Wages

Senior Clerk Typist Whs
Senior Clerk Typist Whs
Senior Clerk Typist Whs
Senior Clerk Typist Whs

$55,110
$54,887
$46,040
$34,894

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,986
$11.616
$23,639
$16,888



