Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Clerk Typist Whs		Huntington Beach Union High	Senior Clerk Typist Whs	\$55,110	\$20,986
Senior Clerk Typist Whs		Huntington Beach Union High	Senior Clerk Typist Whs	\$54,887	\$11,616
Senior Clerk Typist Whs		Huntington Beach Union High	Senior Clerk Typist Whs	\$46,040	\$23,639
Senior Clerk Typist Whs		Huntington Beach Union High	Senior Clerk Typist Whs	\$34,894	\$16,888